Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media | Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
Trotscher A 02:11.991 [ 02:11.991 | 00:00.000 | 00:13.917 | 00:00.000 | 00:09.111 3
Pante B 02:17.099 [ 00:05.108 | 00:05.108 | 00:08.808 | 00:00.000 | 00:06.731 7
Graf A 02:18.184 [ 00:01.085| 00:06.193 | 00:07.723 | 00:06.193 | 00:02.917 3
Sedlak A 02:18.336 | 00:00.151 | 00:06.344 | 00:07.572 | 00:06.344 | 00:02.766 3
Némec A 02:18.498 [ 00:00.162 | 00:06.507 | 00:07.409 | 00:06.507 | 00:02.603 7
Miiller B 02:18.674 | 00:00.176 | 00:06.683 | 00:07.233 | 00:01.575 | 00:05.156 7
Benesd A 02:19.096 [ 00:00.422 | 00:07.105| 00:06.811| 00:07.105 | 00:02.005 3
Sebesta B 02:19.206 [ 00:00.109 | 00:07.215| 00:06.702 | 00:02.106 | 00:04.625 3
Vaverka B 02:19.832 [ 00:00.626 | 00:07.841 | 00:06.075| 00:02.733 | 00:03.998 3
Kadlcik A 02:20.371 [ 00:00.538 | 00:08.380 | 00:05.537| 00:08.380 | 00:00.731 3
Bezvoda A 02:20.634 [ 00:00.263 | 00:08.643 | 00:05.274 | 00:08.643 | 00:00.468 7
Baca B 02:20.681 [ 00:00.047 | 00:08.690 | 00:05.226 | 00:03.582| 00:03.149 7
Hovorka B 02:21.307 [ 00:00.625 | 00:09.316 | 00:04.601 | 00:04.207 | 00:02.524 7
Bilau C 02:22.016 [ 00:00.709 | 00:10.025| 00:03.891 | 00:00.000 | 00:09.758 7
Englmann A 02:22.175 | 00:00.158 | 00:10.184 | 00:03.733 | 00:10.184 | 00:01.072 7
Shetsky B 02:23.828 | 00:01.653 | 00:11.837 | 00:02.079 | 00:06.728 | 00:00.002 3
Posva B 02:23.930 [ 00:00.101 | 00:11.939| 00:01.978 | 00:06.830 | 00:00.098 7
Trafinczuk B 02:24.125 [ 00:00.194 | 00:12.134 | 00:01.783 | 00:07.025 | 00:00.293 4
Achtelik B 02:24.192 [ 00:00.066 | 00:12.200 | 00:01.716 | 00:07.092 | 00:00.360 7
Janda A 02:24.374 [ 00:00.182 | 00:12.383 | 00:01.534 | 00:12.383 | 00:03.271 7
Machalek A 02:24.701 [ 00:00.327 | 00:12.710| 00:01.206 | 00:12.710| 00:03.599 7
P106257 prueba 02:24.885 [ 00:00.183 | 00:12.894 | 00:01.023 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.115 7
P106616 prueba 02:25.116  00:00.231 | 00:13.125| 00:00.791 | 00:00.231 | 00:00.115 3
Nipper B 02:25.590 [ 00:00.473 | 00:13.599 | 00:00.318| 00:08.490 | 00:01.758 3
Teleki C 02:25.639 [ 00:00.048 | 00:13.648 | 00:00.269 | 00:03.622 | 00:06.136 3
Kabourek Ins 02:26.019 [ 00:00.380 | 00:14.028 | 00:00.111 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 4
Prasek B 02:26.382 [ 00:00.362 | 00:14.391 | 00:00.473 | 00:09.282 | 00:02.550 7
Hynek C 02:26.607 [ 00:00.224 | 00:14.616 | 00:00.698 | 00:04.590 | 00:05.168 2
Zaoral B 02:26.929 [ 00:00.322 | 00:14.938 | 00:01.021 | 00:09.830| 00:03.098 6
Wieczorek B 02:26.955 [ 00:00.025 | 00:14.964 | 00:01.047 | 00:09.856 | 00:03.124 7
Hranik C 02:27.402 | 00:00.447 | 00:15.411] 00:01.494 | 00:05.385 | 00:04.372 7
Palacz D 02:27.766 | 00:00.363 | 00:15.775] 00:01.857 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 7
Marzec B 02:27.898 | 00:00.132 | 00:15.907 | 00:01.990 | 00:10.798 | 00:04.066 3
Seveik C 02:28.085 [ 00:00.186 | 00:16.094 | 00:02.176 | 00:06.068 | 00:03.690 7
Szyra B 02:28.348 | 00:00.263 | 00:16.357 | 00:02.440 | 00:11.248 | 00:04.517 7
Vodrazka C 02:28.937 | 00:00.589 | 00:16.946 | 00:03.029 | 00:06.920| 00:02.837 7
Strojnowski B 02:30.155 [ 00:01.217 | 00:18.164 | 00:04.246| 00:13.055 | 00:06.323 5
Griinwald C 02:30.722 [ 00:00.567 | 00:18.731 | 00:04.813 | 00:08.705 | 00:01.053 7
Farny C 02:30.766 | 00:00.043 | 00:18.775| 00:04.857 | 00:08.749 | 00:01.009 7
Chovanec C 02:31.456 [ 00:00.689 | 00:19.464 | 00:05.547 | 00:09.439 | 00:00.319 7
Hladik A 02:33.762 [ 00:02.306 | 00:21.771 | 00:07.854 | 00:21.771 | 00:12.660 5
Poll C 02:34.088 [ 00:00.326 | 00:22.097 | 00:08.180| 00:12.072 | 00:02.313 6
Brancuzky C 02:35.536 [ 00:01.447 | 00:23.544 | 00:09.627| 00:13.519 | 00:03.760 6
Ziegler C 02:37.440 [ 00:01.904 | 00:25.449 | 00:11.532| 00:15.424 | 00:05.665 6
Vitekd C 02:38.390 [ 00:00.949 | 00:26.399 | 00:12.481 | 00:16.373 | 00:06.614 6
Pokornyc C 02:39.224 [ 00:00.833 | 00:27.232| 00:13.315| 00:17.207 | 00:07.448 3
Fiala C 02:40.316 [ 00:01.092 | 00:28.325| 00:14.407 | 00:18.299 | 00:08.540 3
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